

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: KE276 STRUCTURE 14030X0 ON MD 20 - KE2675180

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	ROADWAY COMPLETE INCENTIVE	DYS	2.00	13,100.00	26,200.00
1002	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	0.00	0.00	6,000.00
1003	TYPE B ENGINEERS OFFICE	LS	0.00	0.00	20,000.00
1004	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	0.00	0.00	12,000.00
1005	TEMP TRAFFIC SIGNS HIGH PERF WIDE ANGLE RETRO	SF	2,260.00	19.00	42,940.00
1006	TYPE III BARRICADE FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	EA	2.00	250.00	500.00
1007	TEMP ORANGE CONSTRUCTION FENCE	LF	1,200.00	4.00	4,800.00
1008	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	DYS	14.00	600.00	8,400.00
1009	PRECAST TEMP 32" F SHAPE CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARR	LF	90.00	10.00	900.00
1010	CONSTRUCTION STAKEOUT	LS	0.00	0.00	6,300.00
1011	MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION	LS	0.00	0.00	25,000.00
2001	CLASS 1 EXCAVATION	CY	265.00	0.01	2.65
2002	CLASS 1-A EXCAVATION	CY	25.00	25.00	625.00
2003	GEOSYNTHETIC STABILIZED SUBGRADE USING GAB	CY	25.00	75.00	1,875.00
2004	TEST PIT EXCAVATION	CY	150.00	0.01	1.50
2005	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PVMNT	CY	6.00	100.00	600.00
3001	PRECAST TOE WALL	LF	40.00	100.00	4,000.00
3002	TEMP ACCESS ROAD	SY	60.00	200.00	12,000.00
3003	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EA	1.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
3004	CLASS 3 EXCAVATION INCIDENTAL CONSTRUCTION	CY	40.00	50.00	2,000.00
3005	SELECTED BACKFILL USING CRUSHER RUN AGG CR-6	CY	120.00	65.00	7,800.00
3006	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PIPE	LF	30.00	25.00	750.00
3007	CLEAN EXISTING PIPE ANY SIZE	LF	50.00	50.00	2,500.00
3008	29" X 45" HERCP CLASS HE IV	LF	136.00	280.00	38,080.00
3009	STD CONCRETE END SECTION HE PIPE 29" X 45"	EA	4.00	2,500.00	10,000.00
3010	15" STD CONCRETE END SECTION	EA	2.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
3011	MOUNTABLE BERM	EA	1.00	0.01	0.01
3012	PORTABLE SEDIMENT TANK	EA	3.00	600.00	1,800.00
3013	CLASS II RIPRAP FOR SLOPE & CHANNEL PROTECTION	SY	151.00	150.00	22,650.00
3014	RIPRAP FOR SEDIMENT CONTROL	TON	7.00	500.00	3,500.00
3015	SILT FENCE	LF	59.00	5.00	295.00
3016	BOTTOM CUTOFF WALLS FOR CLASS II RIPRAP	LF	40.00	100.00	4,000.00
3017	DIVERSION FENCE	LF	20.00	35.00	700.00
4001	MAINTENANCE OF STREAM FLOW	LS	0.00	0.00	30,000.00
5001	SP ASPHALT MIX 9.5MM FOR WEDGE/LEVEL-PG 64S-22 L-	TON	10.00	210.00	2,100.00
5002	SP ASPHALT MIX 12.5MM FOR SURFACE PG 64S-22 L- 2	TON	55.00	200.00	11,000.00
5003	SP ASPHALT MIX 19.0MM FULL-DPTH PTCH PG 64S-22	TON	10.00	375.00	3,750.00
5004	SP ASPHALT MIX 25.0MM FOR BASE PG 64S-22 L- 2	TON	105.00	150.00	15,750.00
5005	FINE MILLING ASPHALT PVMNT 1" TO 2.5" DPTH	SY	214.00	12.50	2,675.00
5006	6" GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	SY	445.00	20.00	8,900.00
5007	5" WHITE THERMOPLASTIC PVMNT MRKGS	LF	162.00	7.00	1,134.00
5008	5" YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC PVMNT MRKGS	LF	162.00	7.00	1,134.00
5009	SNOWPL RAISED PVMNT MARKER W/ STEEL HOLDER & 2- WA	EA	3.00	450.00	1,350.00
6001	TRAFFIC BARRIER W-BEAM ONE-SIDED PARALLEL END TRTM	EA	2.00	4,000.00	8,000.00
6002	TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM USING 6' POST	LF	60.00	30.00	1,800.00
6003	TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM USING 8' POST	LF	195.00	32.00	6,240.00
6004	TYPE L TRAFFIC BARRIER ANCHORAGE USING OPTION 2 OR	EA	2.00	1,100.00	2,200.00
7001	PLACING FURNISHED TOPSOIL 4" DPTH	SY	625.00	0.01	6.25

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: KE276 STRUCTURE 14030X0 ON MD 20 - KE2675180

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
7002	TEMP MULCH	SY	688.00	2.00	1,376.00
7003	TURFGRASS ESTABLISHMENT	SY	450.00	0.01	4.50
7004	REFERTILIZING	SY	450.00	0.01	4.50
7005	LOWLAND MEADOW ESTABLISHMENT	SY	175.00	5.00	875.00
7006	TYPE A SOIL STABILIZATION MATTING	SY	75.00	3.00	225.00
7007	TYPE D SOIL STABILIZATION MATTING	SY	175.00	6.00	1,050.00
7008	TREESHURUBAND PERENNIAL INSTALLATION & ESTABLISHMEN	LS	0.00	0.00	5,000.00
7009	TREE ROOT PRUNING	LF	140.00	21.50	3,010.00
7010	TYPE B SOIL STABILIZATION MATTING	SY	81.00	6.00	486.00
8001	WOOD SIGN SUPPORTS 4" X 4"	LF	28.00	20.00	560.00
8002	SQUARE PERFORATED TUBULAR STEEL SIGN POSTS	EA	2.00	150.00	300.00
8003	SQUARE TUBULAR STEEL ANCHOR BASES	EA	2.00	55.00	110.00
8004	SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS	SF	1.00	75.00	75.00
8005	RELOCATE EXISTING GROUND MOUNTED SIGNS	SF	6.00	33.00	198.00
				Total for Contract KE276 :	380,532.41